
Best Sector Times

Race 2
4 Hours of Sepang
Asian Le Mans Series

Pos Driver Time

SECTOR 1 SECTOR 2 SECTOR 3
Driver Time Driver Time TeamPos Ideal LapBest LapCat

1 Y.EHRLACHER 25.266 C.MILESI 25.127 L.DELETRAZ 1:05.036 1:55.709 1:56.124 (2)1 Crowdstrike Racing by APR44 47 4 4 LMP2

2 N.CASSIDY 25.426 L.DELETRAZ 25.138 C.MILESI 1:05.052 1:55.714 1:56.075 (1)2 Algarve Pro Racing43 4 47 25 LMP2

3 E.TRULLI 25.453 J.ALLEN 25.150 J.ALLEN 1:05.066 1:55.740 1:56.513 (6)3 RD Limited25 30 30 30 LMP2

4 G.RODA 25.457 J.MOLLER 25.157 E.TRULLI 1:05.100 1:55.828 1:56.417 (4)4 Cetilar Racing5 49 25 47 LMP2

5 A.MATTSCHULL 25.484 E.TRULLI 25.161 G.SAUCY 1:05.203 1:55.947 1:56.702 (9)5 United Autosports3 25 5 5 LMP2

6 J.MOLLER 25.492 N.CASSIDY 25.165 G.PEEBLES 1:05.209 1:56.027 1:56.500 (5)6 Inter Europol Competition49 43 3 43 LMP2

7 J.ALLEN 25.524 G.RODA 25.287 B.HANLEY 1:05.230 1:56.028 1:56.631 (7)7 DKR Engineering30 5 6 3 LMP2

8 L.DELETRAZ 25.535 B.HANLEY 25.319 F.LASER 1:05.230 1:56.103 1:56.173 (3)8 United Autosports4 6 22 6 LMP2

9 B.HANLEY 25.554 G.PEEBLES 25.335 N.CASSIDY 1:05.436 1:56.292 1:56.650 (8)9 Proton Competition6 3 43 22 LMP2

10 C.MILESI 25.649 F.LASER 25.359 Y.EHRLACHER 1:05.639 1:56.377 1:57.565 (12)10 High Class Racing47 22 44 49 LMP2

11 M.KAISER 25.688 C.BOLUKBASI 25.388 H.FELBERMAYR 1:05.669 1:56.515 1:56.962 (10)11 ARC Bratislava20 64 88 44 LMP2

12 B.SOUSA 25.703 H.FELBERMAYR 25.404 T.JENSEN 1:05.728 1:56.978 1:57.114 (11)12 Algarve Pro Racing22 88 49 20 LMP2

13 J.ABEL 25.728 M.KAISER 25.544 M.KAISER 1:05.746 1:56.989 1:57.581 (13)13 Proton Competition70 20 20 88 LMP2

14 C.BOLUKBASI 25.890 Y.EHRLACHER 25.610 V.LOMKO 1:06.255 1:57.560 1:58.367 (14)14 Nielsen Racing64 44 70 64 LMP2

15 H.FELBERMAYR 25.916 J.ABEL 25.654 A.QUINN 1:06.282 1:57.637 1:58.565 (15)15 Vector Sport RLR88 70 64 70 LMP2

16 C.CHOU 27.045 P.LANCHERE 27.249 P.PROVOST 1:10.356 2:04.887 2:05.044 (16)16 CLX Motorsport13 17 85 17 LMP3

17 P.LANCHERE 27.131 F.MICHAL 27.425 C.CHOU 1:10.410 2:05.026 2:05.553 (18)17 Inter Europol Competition17 85 13 13 LMP3

18 R.VOZNIAK 27.183 N.KARTHIKEYAN 27.523 C.VOISIN 1:10.417 2:05.039 2:05.889 (20)18 R-ACE GP8 1 94 85 LMP3

19 L.FECURY 27.208 R.VOZNIAK 27.537 L.MORANO 1:10.448 2:05.219 2:05.833 (19)19 Forestier Racing by VPS29 8 29 29 LMP3

20 F.MICHAL 27.258 L.FECURY 27.563 P.LANCHERE 1:10.507 2:05.298 2:06.176 (22)20 High Class Racing85 29 17 94 LMP3

21 T.WHALE 27.258 C.CHOU 27.571 L.FLUXA 1:10.688 2:05.421 2:05.421 (17)21 Team Virage94 13 26 8 LMP3

22 B.GREEN 27.283 T.WHALE 27.623 R.VOZNIAK 1:10.701 2:05.832 2:06.093 (21)22 Team Virage99 94 8 1 LMP3

23 C.LULHAM 27.317 J.ZIELONKA 27.699 M.RYBA 1:10.732 2:05.837 2:06.602 (23)23 Bretton Racing74 26 71 26 LMP3

24 J.ZIELONKA 27.450 L.STERN 27.764 N.KARTHIKEYAN 1:10.854 2:06.092 2:06.751 (24)24 23Events Racing26 23 1 71 LMP3

25 A.ALI AL-KHELAIFI 27.452 T.WOODWARD 27.822 L.AUER 1:11.666 2:07.058 2:07.454 (25)25 23Events Racing37 71 37 23 LMP3

26 N.KARTHIKEYAN 27.455 B.GREEN 28.319 L.STERN 1:11.798 2:07.447 2:08.145 (27)26 QMMF by GetSpeed1 99 23 37 GT

27 L.STERN 27.496 A.ALI AL-KHELAIFI 28.329 L.HEINRICH 1:11.803 2:07.652 2:07.938 (26)27 JMR23 37 87 99 GT

28 M.DETRY 27.520 W.BOYD 28.417 T.MOSCA 1:11.832 2:07.796 2:08.633 (29)28 Origine Motorsport28 59 50 87 GT

29 T.WOODWARD 27.538 R.LIETZ 28.421 F.SCHILLER 1:11.885 2:07.955 2:08.417 (28)29 Kessel Racing71 92 9 74 GT

30 W.BOYD 27.540 B.YUAN 28.429 D.HARPER 1:11.967 2:07.989 2:08.828 (33)30 Amerasian Fragrance by AF Racing59 87 69 50 GT

31 S.WAKISAKA 27.553 T.MOSCA 28.470 K.PAUWELS 1:11.975 2:08.040 2:09.320 (36)31 GetSpeed9 50 56 9 GT

32 H.YE 27.564 C.LULHAM 28.479 J.LOVE 1:12.050 2:08.053 2:08.818 (32)32 Ecurie Ecosse Blackthorn87 74 99 56 GT

33 J.ADAM 27.593 K.PAUWELS 28.485 J.DAY 1:12.089 2:08.132 2:08.653 (30)33 Manthey56 56 89 92 GT

34 R.LIETZ 27.603 D.RIGON 28.559 R.PERA 1:12.108 2:08.230 2:09.450 (39)34 Team WRT92 51 92 69 GT

35 Y.SHAHIN 27.604 K.FUJINAMI 28.561 A.FARFUS 1:12.113 2:08.287 2:09.132 (34)35 UNX Racing by Team WRT66 77 28 28 GT

36 F.CASTELLACCI 27.656 S.MANN 28.573 A.PIER GUIDI 1:12.153 2:08.403 2:08.750 (31)36 United Autosports54 21 54 59 GT

37 P.THOMPSON 27.666 P.THOMPSON 28.597 D.MARSCHALL 1:12.159 2:08.481 2:09.381 (37)37 EBM69 69 74 89 GT

38 S.MANN 27.687 S.WAKISAKA 28.602 D.RIGON 1:12.295 2:08.490 2:09.186 (35)38 Vista AF Corse21 9 51 54 GT

39 G.BENNETT 27.687 M.LISMONT 28.628 A.BALZAN 1:12.423 2:08.568 2:09.417 (38)39 AF Corse50 89 15 51 GT

40 K.FUJINAMI 27.695 M.DETRY 28.654 W.BOYD 1:12.446 2:08.713 2:09.501 (40)40 Proton Competition77 28 59 77 GT

41 S.GALAEL 27.714 F.CASTELLACCI 28.681 H.KING 1:12.457 2:08.934 2:09.924 (42)41 Kessel Racing51 54 77 15 GT

42 A.AU 27.739 M.GIDLEY 28.710 M.BELL 1:12.658 2:08.952 2:09.745 (41)42 AF Corse10 15 11 21 GT

43 M.LISMONT 27.764 Y.SHAHIN 28.718 A.ROVERA 1:12.692 2:09.372 2:10.020 (43)43 TF Sport89 66 21 11 GT

44 D.MEDLER 27.801 M.BELL 28.777 T.VAN ROMPUY 1:13.639 2:09.964 2:10.372 (44)44 JMR15 11 34 66 GT

45 T.VAN ROMPUY 27.913 T.VAN ROMPUY 28.858 Y.SHAHIN 1:13.642 2:10.410 2:11.191 (45)45 Racing Team Turkey34 34 66 34 GT

46 B.MCDONALD 27.937 A.AU 29.118 A.AU 1:14.291 2:11.148 2:11.386 (46)46 Manthey11 10 10 10 GT
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